AKAL ACADEMY

English Medium, Day Boarding, Co-Educational Public School Affiliated to CBSE 0164-2447641, 98759-87285 (M)

e-mail: aakillinihalsinghwala@akalacademy.ac.in
Killi Nihal Singh Wala, Village - Killi Nihal Singh Wala
P.O. - Bhisiana, (Via Goniana Mandi),
Tehsil & Distt. Bathinda (Punjab)-151201

Managed by: The Kalgidhar Society, Baru Sahib (HP)

(AFF No. 1630875)

Members of Parent-Teacher Association (2023-24 and 2024-25)

The under mentioned have been appointed as Member of PTA at Akal Academy, Killi Nihal Singh Wala to have effective interaction between teachers, parents and students and to deal with problems relating to them in theschool, regular meeting are held to keep the parents abreast of academic performance of their wards.

Sr.	Designation	Name	Address	Contract No.
No.				
1.	Principal, Patron	Mrs. Narinder Kaur Dhillon	Akal Academy, Killi	98759-87285
	(Head of School)		Nihal Singh Wala	
2.	President	Mr. Baljinder Singh	Vill. Killi Nihal Singh	94633-36601
	(Parent)		Wala, Teh. & Distt.	
			Bathinda.	
3.	Teacher	Mrs. Karamjeet Kaur Brar	V.P.O Daan Singh	89688-01516
	(Member Cum		Wala, Teh. & Distt.	
	Secretary)		Bathinda.	
4.	Teacher Member	Mrs. Rekha Menon	Bhisiana	85973-60416
5.	Teacher	Mrs. Paramjeet Kaur	Bathinda.	98884-23042
	(Member Cum			
	Joint Secretary)			
6.	Parents Member	Mr. Chamkaur Singh	V.P.O Buttar Shrien,	94630-80491
			Distt. Sri Muktsar Sahib	
7.	Parents Member	Mr. Jasmeet Singh	Vill. Jassi Pau Wali,	81465-60489
'.	i arents Member	wii. Jasineet Siligii	Teh. & Distt. Bathinda.	01405-00409
8.	Parents Member	Mrs. Jaswinder Kaur	Bathinda.	98761-25054
δ.	Parents Member	Mirs. Jaswinger Kaur	Dauminaa.	96/01-23034